URBERACH

./ A

Datum

Marz
Sa 09.03.2024

So 10.03.2024
Mo 11.03.2024
Sa 16.03.2024
Mo 18.03.2024
April

Mo 01.04.2024
So 14.04.2024

Juni
Sa 08.06.2024

Juli
Sa 13.07.2024

September
Sa 21.09.2024

Oktober
Sa 12.10.2024

So 13.10.2024

Dezember
Sa 07.12.2024

28.02.2024

von

07:00
14:00
07:00

19:00

14:00

14:00

14:00

14:00

bis

08:00
18:00
08:00

21:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

Raum

Sporthalle
Sporthalle
Sporthalle
Sporthalle
Sporthalle

Sporthalle
Sporthalle

Sporthalle

Sporthalle

Sporthalle

Sporthalle
Sporthalle

Sporthalle

Hallenbelegung

MTV Urberach

Reservierungen

Abteilung

Flohmarkt
Flohmarkt
Tanzen
Tai Chi

Tanzen

Tanzen

Tischtennis

Tai Chi

Tai Chi

Tai Chi

Flohmarkt
Flohmarkt

Tai Chi

Veranstaltung

Kita Herzenskinder, Aufbau
Kita Herzenskinder

Dr. Reimers

Lehrgang

Dr. Reimers

Dr. Reimers

Marc Schafer Trainingslehrgang

Lehrgang

Lehrgang

Lehrgang

Kita Herzenskinder, Aufbau

Kita Herzenskinder

Lehrgang
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